N09000007497

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
10°1 10°1 17′1 17°1 10°1				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
· · ·				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
July 3 Um				
i Zu,				

Office Use Only



900157675039

07/07/09--01011--006 **87,50,.........

FILED
2009 JUL 31 PM 4:
SECRETARY OF STAT

hi Bark,

T. Bureh AUG 3 2009.

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Team Price Outreach, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an origina	l and one (1) copy of the Artic	eles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM	1: Tangela N. Price		<u>.</u>
	Name (Pri	nted or typed)	
3726 Savoy Lane A-1 Address			_
·	West Palm Beach, FL 33417		
City, State & Zip			_
	561-697-1793 or 561-7	_	
	· Daytime Tel	ephone number	
•	stprice@bellsouth.net		
	E mail address; (to be used for f	uture annual report notificati	on)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



"RECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE

09 JUL 20 PM 4: 44

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 8, 2009

TANGELA N PRICE 2726 SAVORY LANE A-1 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: TEAM PRICE ENTERPRISES, INC.

Ref. Number: W09000031422

We have received your document for TEAM PRICE ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from on existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles of incorporation so that we may complete the filing process.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 609A00023392



DEPARTMENT OF STATE

09 JUL 31 AM 10: 35

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 22, 2009

TANGELA N PRICE 2726 SAVORY LANE A-1 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: TEAM PRICE OUTREACH, INC.

Ref. Number: W09000031422

We have received your document for TEAM PRICE OUTREACH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 109A00025099

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME'

The name of the corporation shall be:

Team Price Outreach, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:

3726 Savoy Lane #A-1

West Palm Beach, FL 33417

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To empower adult males exploited by the child support system and to offer education

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

Directors will be appointed through an application process.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTOR'S AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Tangela N. Price, President-Director

Steven A. Price. Vice President-Director

Meshan S. Smith, Assistant Director

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Tangela N. Price

3726 Savoy Lane #A-1

West Palm Beach, FL 33417

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

Tangela N. Price

3726 Savoy Lane #A-1

West Palm Beach, FL 33417

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar will and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator